Lösungen für Glastrennwände von CRL.
CRL Office
Partition System
Ref: OPS15DEUK
Slimline Glass Partition Solutions From CRL.
The CRL Office Partition System has been tested to the following EN certifications
EN 14351-1,  EN ISO 717-1,  EN ISO 10140
Kostenloses Fax unter Freefax 00 800 0262 3299  |  Email: CRL@crlaurence.de   CRL@crlaurence.co.uk  |  crlaurence.de   crlaurence.co.ukFür weitere Informationen For more information Kostenloser Anruf unter Freephone 00 800 0421 6144 (UK & Europe)

• Saves time and money
• Safe with laminated glass
• With adhesive tape strip
CRL Saugheber mit Ratschen-Anziehspanner
• Verwendet S108 Saugheber Montagepunkte
• Zieht mit ungeheurer Kraft an
• Ideal für Tischplatten, Marmor, Granit, Parkett, Spiegel, Glas usw.
• Tragkraft 147 kg
• S108 Vakuum-Saugheber im Lieferumfan
CRL Vacuum Ratchet Tensioning Kit
• 147kg lifting capacity
• Uses S108 vacuum lifter mounting points
• Pulls with tremendous force
• Ideal for glass and mirrors
• S108 vacuum lifters must be ordered separately
CLON10 10 mm
CLON108 10,8 mm
CLON12 12 mm
CLON128 12,8 mm
CLON210 10 mm
CLON2108 10,8 mm
CLON212 12 mm
CLON2128 12,8 mm
CLON310 10 mm
CLON3108 10,8 mm
CLON312 12 mm
CLON3128 12,8 mm
CLON410 10 mm
CLON4108 10,8 mm
CLON412 12 mm
CLON4128 12,8 mm
G0284
BESCHREIBUNGART. NR.
CRL Glasbeschläge
CRL Glass Hardware